
NAME Location EMAIL OFFICE PHONE CELL PHONE PROFESSIONAL AFFILIATION SIGN

Doug Anderson New Braunfels danderson@GrueneEnviro.com 830-221-5607 President, Gruene Environmental Companies
Candice Boeck Dallas candiceleigh_04@yahoo.com 972-809-0255 972-809-0255 EH&S Expertise for Oil & Gas
Linda Brochu CS l-brochu@tamu.edu 979-845-8282 979-220-4754 Administrative Services Officer
Jamie Bryan Fort Worth jbryan@winstead.com 817-420-8209 Shareholder, Winstead Attorneys

Melissa Denena Houston melissa.denena@c-ka.com 281-397-9016 x6015 713-303-7877
Environmental Scientist, Ecological Team
C-K Associates, LLC

David Edge Austin edged@rpsgroup.com 512-921-9869
Executive Vice President, Environmental Business 
Unit, RPS

Joe Etheridge Houston jetheridge@esepartners.com 713-591-4127
Principal Environmental Scientist, ESE 
PARTNERS LLC

Beth Everage Houston beverage@hbwresources.com 713-524-2388 713-703-0728. Policy Director, HBW Resources

Laura Fiffick Dallas Laura.Fiffick@bnsf.com 817-352-2366 817-304-0185
Director of Environmental Compliance, BNSF 
Railway

Jim Formby Austin jformby_2000@yahoo.com 512-239-3156 512-924-2538
Project Manager, Remediation Division,Texas 
Commission On Environmental Quality

Bryan Gay Houston bryan@esepartners.com 281-501-6100 713-501-8769 President, ESE PARTNERS LLC

Brian Gottschalk SanAntonio bgottschalk@adamsenvironmental.com 210-858-6873 512-784-1522 Principal Scientist, Adams Environmental Inc
Jeremy Hanzlik, PE San Antonio jehanzlik@gmail.com 210- 714- 2146 210-692-4045 Natural Resources Group Leader, Terracon
Nicole Hausler Houston /  Galveston nicole@summerhillenv.com 281-941-7033 281-229-1038 Principal, Summer Hill Environmental, LLC

Randall Hodo Tyler teamsingleshot@yahoo.com 903-535-5107 972-921-5800

Criminal Investigator, Texas Commission on 
Environmental Quality; Texas Environmental 
Enforcement Task Force

Craig Holloway Austin craig.holloway@aecom.com 512-419-5072 512-656-7272 Project Chemical Engineer, URS Corporation

Michael Jochum College Station jochum00@tamu.edu 512.769.8372
PhD Graduate Student, Plant Pathology and 
Microbiology, Texas A&M University

Jeff Kiec, PMP, LEED-AP Dallas sustainabledeepellum@gmail.com  214-334-4895 Project Manager, Enoetics
Lisa Olson Murphy, PE Austin murphyl@eorm.com 512-327-2725 512-922-0293 Principal Consultant at EORM

Leland (Sandy) Pierson, PhD CS lspierson@tamu.edu 979-845-7311 979-595-3516

Professor and Department Head, Department 
of Plant Pathology, BESC Program, Texas 
A&M University

Craig Pritzlaff Austin craig.pritzlaff@texasattorneygeneral.gov 512-475-4138 972-746-0702
State Office of the Attorney General 
Environmental Protection Division (MC-066) 

Elspeth Sharp Austin elspeth.sharp@aecom.com 512-419-5982 512-923-4963 Project Manager, AECOM

Dawn Steph Houston dsteph@sugarlandtx.gov 281-275-2483 281-330-3548
Director of Environmental & Neighborhood 
Services, City of Sugar Land

Kenneth Tramm PhD, PG, CHMM Fort Worth ktramm@moderngeosciences.com 682-223-1322 ext 204 817-371-5520 Principal, Modern Geosciences

Jeff Truss, CHMM Houston /  Austin jctruss@tamu.edu 979-845-4029 979-571-5024
Environmental Manager, Environmental Health 
and Safety, Texas A&M University

Troy Vickers Houston troy.vickers@vogehs.com 713-302-0676 713-302-0676 President at VOGEHS Consulting, LLC

Heather H. Wilkinson, PhD CS h-wilkinson@tamu.edu 979-474-1491 979-574-4738

Professor and Associate Department Head, 
Department of Plant Pathology, BESC 
Program, Texas A&M University


